&
3

;;ja‘cooo\loucnbwm—n‘

13
14
15
16
17
18

REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL BL160

2-CYCLE GAS TRIMMER
PPN 41AD160G965

Part No.
753-06194
791-181345
791-181862
753-06174
753-06175
753-06247
753-06218
753-06195
753-06180
753-06181
753-06182
753-04619
791-182366
753-06183
791-181930
791-182612
753-06186
753-06193

Description

Rear Cover Assembly (includes 2 & 3)
Cover Screw

Housing Screw

0O-Ring

Flywheel Assembly

Washer

Spacer

Starter Housing (includes 3 & 13)
Clutch Assembly

Clutch Cover (includes 2)

Muffler Assembly (includes 12 & 33)
Muffler Gasket

U-shaped Nut

Fuel Tank Assembly (includes 15 & 16)
Tank Screw

Fuel Cap

Module Assembly

Spark Plug

ltem
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Part No.
791-182723
753-06275
753-06189
753-06184
753-06185
753-06190
753-06191
753-06085
753-06188
753-06187
791-182519
753-04003
791-180217
753-06253
753-06294
753-06192

Description
Crankcase Bolt

Crankcase O-Ring

Insulator Assembly (includes 22 & 23)
Insulator O-Ring

Carburetor O-Ring

Carburetor

Aircleaner Cover Assembly (includes 26)
Aircleaner Filter

Throttle Cable

Lead Wires

Anti-rotation Screw

Clamp Screw

Clamp Nut

Air Cleaner Gasket

Muffler Screw

Short Block Assembly

(includes Crankcase, Cylinder, Piston, 4-7 & 17-20)

Iltems Not Shown
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REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL BL160

2-CYCLE GAS TRIMMER
PPN 41AD160G965

Item Part No.  Description
1 753-04234 Throttle Housing Assembly (includes 2-4)
2 791-182405  Switch
3 753-04119 Throttle Trigger
4 791-182690 Throttle Trigger Spring
5 753-06198 D-Handle (includes 6)
6 753-06199 D-Handle Hardware Assembly
7 753-06228 Drive Shaft Housing Assembly (includes 8)
8 753-04117 Flexible Drive Shaft
9

753-06125 Shield Mounting Screw
10 753-@ Shield Assembly (includes 9 & 11)
11 753-06126 Blade Assembly
12 753-05698 Anti-Rotation Screw
13 753-06165 Gearbox Assembly (includes 14-18)
14 753-04284 QOuter Spool Assembly (includes 15)
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15 791-610660 Retainer 11
16 791-610317B Spring
17 753-1155 Inner Reel

18  791-153066B Bump Head Knob Assembly
* 791-153577B Reel & Line Assembly

ltems Not Shown

Issued 2/10


DHale
Text Box
06329




